
Wildflower Bookshop
4 NE 3rd St

Grand Rapids, MN 55744 US

wildf lowerbookshop@gmail.com

INVOICE

BILL TO

Grand Rapids Area Library

140 NE 2nd St.

Grand Rapids, MN 55744 USA

INVOICE

DATE

TERMS

DUE DATE

'100'1

06t10t2024

Net 30

07h0n024

SERV1CE

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

DESCRIPTION

Anatomy.ALove Story

lnfinity Son

\Mere Rivers Part

The Demon of Unrest

Or Else

Frozen River

The Cemetery of Untold Stories

The RiverWe Remember

Murder on the Red River

The Day Tripper

QTY

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

RATE

10.50

12.79

21.74

26.25

12.76

21.00

21.00

14.99

7.49

23.19

AMOUNT

105.00

127.90

217.40

262.50

127.60

210.00

210.00

149.90

74.90

231.90

$1,717.10Thank you for supporting us at Wildflower Bookshop BALANCE DUE

Pay invoice
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